SATURDAY 29 OCTOBER 2022

TIME

0830 - 0915

1000 - 1030

1000 - 1030

1000 - 1030

1000 - 1050

1130 - 1230

1200 — 1245

1200 - 1250

1215 - 1315

1230 - 1330

1330 - 1530

1345 - 1515

1400 - 1445

1400 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

1500 - 1545

1500 - 1545

1700 - 1800

1730 - 1830

SESSION

Conjunction Vision 2030 Steering Group Meeting + Committee
Chairs

Cataract Morning Tea
Women in Ophthalmology Executive Business Meeting

The International Society for Manual Small Incision Cataract
Surgery (ISMSICS) launch

Sustainability Committee

OBCK Annual Meeting
CPD Committee Meeting
NZ Ophthalmology Workforce and Services Committee

Women in Ophthalmology Luncheon
Sponsored by Cura Day Hospital

Fight Retinal Blindness! Steering Committee

AVR Board Meeting

Measure and Review the Carbon Footprint of your Cataract
Surgery (Virtual Meeting) *Closed. Waitlist only*

Medicare Advisory Committee

ANZCS Australian and New Zealand Cornea Society Committee
Meeting

ANZCS Australian and New Zealand Cornea Society AGM

Maori and Pasifika Health Committee Meeting
Public Health Committee Meeting

ASO Executive Meeting

Steering Committee Meeting for the ANZSRS Retinal Surgery
Registry

ROOM

M8

M4

M9

Plaza 2

M5

Plaza 1

M5

M6

M4

Merivales Boardroom 1

M9

Merivales Boardroom 1

M5

M8

M8

M5

Plaza 1

M8

M6



SUNDAY 30 OCTOBER 2022

TIME

0745 - 0845

0800 - 0845

0800 - 0930

0800 - 0930

0845 - 1045

1015 - 1045

1015 - 1045

1015 - 1050

1045 - 1145

1200 - 1245

1200 - 1330

1215- 1300

1230 - 1315

1230 - 1330

1230 - 1330

1230 - 1330

1500 - 1530

1515 - 1545

1515 - 1545

1515 - 1715

1700 - 1800

SESSION

ANZPQOS Business Meeting
RANZCO AGM

Ocular Oncology SIG
Ophthalmology New Zealand (ONZ)
Military Ophthalmology Meeting
ASO AGM

Younger Fellows Advisory Group Meeting
Therapeutics Committee Meeting
ANZEF Committee Meeting

Visual Standards Committee

Australian and New Zealand Glaucoma Society ANZGS
Meeting

Australian Ophthalmology Workforce and Services Committee

Curriculum Committee Meeting
Selection Board Meeting
Ophthalmic Sciences (OS) Annual Meeting

Australian & New Zealand Strabismus Society (ANZSS)
Committee Meeting

Professional Standards Committee Meeting
RAP Working Group Meeting

Health & Wellbeing Committee

Tea with Alice

Retinoblastoma Meeting

MONDAY 31 OCTOBER 2022

TIME

SESSION

ROOM

M9

Great Hall 2

Merivales Boardroom 1

M5

M8

M4

M6

M5

M7

M6

M9

Merivales Boardroom 1

M5

M8

M2

M7

M6

M7

Merivales Boardroom 1

M1

M5

ROOM



0730 - 0830

0830 -1030

0900 - 1000

1000 - 1030

1045 - 1130

1200 - 1300

1215 - 1315

1215 - 1345

1230 - 1315

1230 - 1330

1230 - 1330

1500 - 1600

1700 - 1930

ACRRM/RACGP IVI Meeting

Training Post Inspectorate Meeting

SIMG Committee Meeting

Professional Conduct Committee Meeting

Sponsor and Exhibitor Meeting (Open to all sponsors and
exhibitors)

Awards Lunch (by invitation only)

Scientific Program Committee Meeting

Professors Group
Practice Managers Advisory Group Meeting

Fight Glaucoma Blindness! Steering Committee

Keratoconus International Consortium Meeting

Global Eye Health Committee Meeting

East Timor Eye Group

M5

Merivales Boardroom 1

M7

M5

M4

M1

Merivales Boardroom 1

M2

M6

M7

M5

Merivales Boardroom 1

M2



